
Fynsmesterskab 2012

Bane 0 Navn Klub åAlderBuetypeKlasseAnsigtHoldAfstandFM Runde 1 Runde 2 Total

## 0 0 FM HFjB hfjb 600
1 a 1 Rasmus D Nielsen Midtfyn 70 157 227

## 0 0 FM HFjC hfjc 600
9 d 1 Mads Knudsen Broby 291 294 585
7 c 2 Martin Skiver Lavia Odense 271 259 530

123 0 FM HFjR r 600
3 c 1 Christian Christiansen Middelfart 225 184 409

FM HFkC hfkc 600
5 a 1 Andreas T Leth Midtfyn 285 285 570
5 b 2 Jacob Holm Midtfyn 241 230 471

## 0 0 FM HFkR hfkr 600
4 c 1 Rasmus Petersen Arcus 220 223 443
5 c 2 Magnus Jørgensen Arcus 155 224 379
6 c 3 Rasmus Bernds Lavia Odense 165 183 348

FM HKC hkc 600
12 a 1 Mathias E Hansen Midtfyn 276 271 547

## 0 0 FM HKR hkr 600
11 b 1 Jack Jørgensen Midtfyn 273 281 554
31 d 2 Magnus Bager Arcus 208 215 423
10 a 3 Mathias Jensen Midtfyn 192 212 404
11 c 4 Anders Damkjer Broby 180 183 363

## 0 0 FM HMaC hmac 600
6 d 1 Duncan Hooper Lavia Odense 277 275 552
4 b 2 Niels Jensen Midtfyn 246 273 519

## 0 0 FM HMaR hmar 600
25 d 1 Bjarke Dons Arcus 220 216 436

8 d 2 Jan Flor Lavia Odense 199 204 403
2 a 3 Jørgen Pedersen Midtfyn 0 0 0

## 0 0 FM HMcB hmkb 600
13 c 1 Helge Kaa Broby 208 208 416

## 0 0 FM HMcR hmkr 600
13 a 1 Andreas Haastrup Kjeldsen Lavia Odense 270 268 538
14 a 2 Arthur Mikkelsen Midtfyn 266 260 526

## 0 0 FM HMnC hmnc 600
31 c 1 Max Jørgensen Svendborg 257 260 517

## 0 0 FM HMnR hmnr 600
12 b 1 Lasse W Pedersen Midtfyn 214 235 449
10 d 2 Lasse Helgesen Broby 204 217 421
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Bane 0 Navn Klub åAlderBuetypeKlasseAnsigtHoldAfstandFM Runde 1 Runde 2 Total

## 0 0 FM HSB hsb 600
1 d 1 Kenneth Schmidt Broby 176 213 389

## 0 0 FM HSC hsc 600
8 c 1 Jan Bang Lavia Odense 290 292 582

27 d 2 Stig Andersen Middelfart 287 291 578
2 b 3 Patrick Laursen Midtfyn 289 288 577
3 a 4 Frank Jørgensen Midtfyn 288 280 568
3 b 5 Lars Bo Nielsen Midtfyn 269 269 538

100 0 0 FM HSR hsr 600
4 d 1 Dennis Bager Arcus 282 286 568
3 d 2 Steffen Thorkildsen Arcus 271 272 543

24 c 3 Per Rygaard Arcus 263 265 528
2 c 4 Jan L. Pedersen Middelfart 255 271 526
2 d 5 Morten Brun Middelfart 258 250 508
1 b 6 Henrik Rasmussen Midtfyn 213 210 423
9 c 7 Flemming Kaa Broby 209 184 393

FM DKR dkr 600
11 a 1 Camilla D Nielsen Midtfyn 269 259 528
10 b 2 Sif Rasmussen Midtfyn 255 261 516
10 c 3 Monique Holm Midtfyn 198 224 422
11 d 4 Signe Bonde Lavia Odense 200 184 384

## 0 0 FM DMaR dmar 600
5 d 1 Karin Lorentzen Arcus 258 248 506
1 c 2 Inger Andersen Middelfart 242 251 493

24 d 3 Henny Jeremiassen Arcus 213 168 381

FM DMcB dmkb 699
14 c 1 Marie M. Bommersholt Middelfart 151 175 326
13 b 2 Nanna Holm Midtfyn 133 143 276

## 0 0 FM DMnR dmnr 600
## 0 0 FM DSC dsc 600

7 d 1 Margaret  Bang Lavia Odense 284 279 563
4 a 2 Marit H Pedersen Midtfyn 279 279 558
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18m Recurve hold

1 Arcus Dennis Bager 568
Steffen Thorkildsen 543
Per Rygaard 528 1639

2 Middelfart Jan L. Pedersen 526
Morten Brun 508
Inger Andersen 493 1527

3 Arcus Karin Lorentzen 506
Rasmus Petersen 443
Bjarke Dons 436 1385

18m Compound hold

1 Midtfyn Patrick Laursen 577
Andreas T Leth 570
Frank Jørgensen 568 1715

2 Lavia Jan Bang 582
Margaret  Bang 563
Duncan Hooper 552 1697

3 Midtfyn Marit H Pedersen 558
Lars Bo Nielsen 538
Niels Jensen 519 1615

12m Recurve hold

1 Midtfyn Jack Jørgensen 554
Camilla D Nielsen 528
Sif Rasmussen 516 1598

2 Midtfyn Lasse W Pedersen 449
Monique Holm 422
Mathias Jensen 404 1275


